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Erin Spears, espears@nola.gov
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City Hall - Room 6E07
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David Gavlinski, 504-658-1101, dsgavlinski@nola.gov
Council Chief of Staff
City Hall - Room 1E06
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112

Andrew Tuozzolo, CM Moreno Chief of Staff, avtuozzolo@nola.gov
1300 Perdido St. Rm. 2W40
New Orleans, LA. 70112
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Law Department
City Hall - 5th Floor
New Orleans, LA  70112
(504) 658-9800 - office
(504) 658-9869 - fax
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Norman White, Norman.White@nola.gov
Department of Finance 
City Hall - Room 3E06
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
(504) 658-1502- office
(504) 658-1705 – fax

Jonathan M. Rhodes, Jonathan.Rhodes@nola.gov
Director of Utilities, Mayor’s Office
City Hall – Room 2E04
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA 70112
(504) 658-4928 - Office

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING OFFICER

Hon. Jeffrey S. Gulin, judgegulin@gmail.com
	3203 Bridle Ridge Lane
Lutherville, MD 21093
(410) 627-5357

NEW ORLEANS CITY COUNCIL CONSULTANTS

Clinton A. Vince, clinton.vince@dentons.com
	Presley Reed, presley.reedjr@dentons.com
Emma F. Hand, emma.hand@dentons.com
Herminia Gomez, herminia.gomez@dentons.com
Dee McGill, dee.mcgill@dentons.com
1900 K Street NW 
Washington, DC  20006
(202) 408-6400 - office
(202) 408-6399 - fax 

Basile J. Uddo (504) 583-8604 cell, buddo@earthlink.net
J. A. “Jay” Beatmann, Jr. (504) 256-6142 cell, (504) 524-5446 office direct, jay.beatmann@dentons.com
c/o DENTONS US  LLP
650 Poydras Street
Suite 2850
New Orleans, LA  70130   	

Victor M. Prep, vprep@legendcgl.com  
Joseph W. Rogers, jrogers@legendcgl.com
Cortney Crouch, ccrouch@legendcgl.com
Legend Consulting Group
6041 South Syracuse Way, Suite 105
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
(303) 843-0351 - office
(303) 843-0529 - fax
	
Errol Smith, (504) 284-8733, ersmith@btcpas.com
Bruno and Tervalon
4298 Elysian Fields Avenue
New Orleans, LA  70122
 (504) 284-8296 – fax

ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC

Brian L. Guillot, 504-670-3680, bguill1@entergy.com 
Entergy New Orleans, LLC
Vice-President, Regulatory Affairs
Polly S. Rosemond, 504-670-3567, prosemo@entergy.com
Manager, Regulatory Affairs
Kevin T. Boleware, 504-670-3673, kbolewa@entergy.com
Regulatory Affiars Coordinator
1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B
New Orleans, LA 70112
504-670-3615 fax

Derek Mills, dmills3@entergy.com
Project Manager
1600 Perdido Street, Bldg. #505
New Orleans, LA 70112
	504-670-3527

Seth Cureington, 504-670-3602, scurein@entergy.com
Keith Wood, 504-670-3633, kwood@entergy.com
Resource Planning
1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B
New Orleans, LA 70112

Tim Cragin (504) 576-6571, tcragin@entergy.com
Alyssa Maurice-Anderson (504) 576-6523, amauric@entergy.com
Harry Barton (504) 576-2984, hbarton@entergy.com
Karen Freese (504) 576-4170, kfreese@entergy.com
Entergy Services, LLC
Mail Unit L-ENT-26E
639 Loyola Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70113
(504) 576-5579 - fax			
      			     
Joe Romano, III (504) 576-4764, jroman1@entergy.com 
Suzanne Fontan (504) 576-7497, sfontan@entergy.com
Therese Perrault (504) 576-6950, tperrau@entergy.com 
Entergy Services, LLC
Mail Unit L-ENT-4C
639 Loyola Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70113
(504)576-6029 - fax

350 NEW ORLEANS
	Renate Heurich, (504) 473-2710, renate@350neworleans.org
	1407 Napoleon Ave., #C
	New Orleans, LA 70115
	Andy Kowalczyk, (504) 676-1047, a.kowalczyk350no@gmail.com
	1115 Congress St.
	New Orleans, LA 70117
	Benjamin Quimby, (978) 505-7649, benjaminquimby1@gmail.com
	1621 S. Rampart St.
	New Orleans, LA 70113

ALLIANCE FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY

	Logan Atkinson Burke, logan@all4energy.org
	Sophie Zaken, regulatory@all4energy.org
	4505 S. Claiborne Ave.
	New Orleans, LA 70115

AIR PRODUCTS AND CHEMICALS INC.

	Katherine W. King, Katherine.king@keanmiller.com
Randy Young, randy.young@keanmiller.com
400 Convention St. Suite 700 (70802)
P.O. Box 3513
Baton Rouge, LA  70821-3513
(225)387-0999

Carrie R. Tournillon, carrie.tournillon@keanmiller.com
900 Poydras St. Suite 3600
New Orleans, LA 70112

	Maurice Brubaker, mbrubaker@consultbai.com
	16690 Swingly Ridge Rd., suite 140
	Chesterfield, MO. 63017


WISZNIA COMPANY INC.

	Marcel Wisznia, mwisznia@wisznia.com
	Daniel Weiner, dweiner@wisznia.com
	800 Common St. suite 200
	New Orleans, LA 70112
	(504) 581-1948

U.S. GREEN BUILDING COUNCIL, LOUISIANA CHAPTER

	Amber Beezley, amays@tulane.edu
	Monica Gonzalez, mgonzalez@enterprisecommunity.org
	Casius Pealer, casius.pealer@gmail.com
	PO.Box 82572
	Baton Rouge, LA 70884

SEWERAGE AND WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS

Luke F. Piontek, Lpiontek@roedelparsons.com
Judith Sulzer, jsulzer@roedelparsons.com
J. Kenton Parsons
Christian J. Rhodes
Shelly Ann McGlathery
Roedel, Parsons, Koch, Blache,
Balhoff & McCollister
8440 Jefferson Highway, Suite 301
Baton Rouge, LA  70809
(225) 929-7033
(225) 928-4925

LOWER NINE HOUSE OF MUSIC

	Corey G. Dowden, yourgreaterway@outlook.com
	1025 Charbonnet St.
	New Orleans, LA 70117
	(504) 209-8640

GREEN LIGHT NEW ORLEANS
	
	Andreas Hoffmann, Andreashoffmann@greenlightneworleans.org
	8203 Jeannette St. 
	New Orleans, LA 70118
	(504) 324-2429

THE WATER COLLABORATIVE OF GREATER NEW ORLEANS

	Nathan Lott, nathan@nolawater.org
	Brady Skaggs, (504) 836-2235, brady@saveourlake.org
	Miriam Belblidia, miriam@waterworksla.com
	4906 Canal St.
	New Orleans, LA. 70119


AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS

	Jason Richards, jrichards@eskewdumezripple.com
	Angela Morton, amorton@mathesbrierre.com
	Joel Pominville, pominville@aianeworleans.org
	1000 St. Charles Ave.
	New Orleans, LA. 70130
	(504) 525-8320

GULF STATES RENEWABLE ENERGY INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION (“GSREIA”)

	Jeffery D. Cantin, jcantin@gsreia.org	
	400 Poydras St. Suite 900
	New Orleans, LA. 70130

DEEP SOUTH CENTER FOR ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE

	Monique Harden, moniqueh@dscej.org
	3157 Gentilly Blvd., #145
	New Orleans, LA. 70122
	(504) 517-2534

GREATER NEW ORLEANS HOUSING ALLIANCE

	Andreanecia Morris, amorris@gnoha.org
	Trayshawn Webb, twebb@gnoha.org
	4460 S. Carrollton Ave. Suite 160
	New Orleans, LA 70119
	(504) 224-8300

POSIGEN

	Elizabeth Galante, bgalante@posigen.com
	Ben Norwood, bnorwood@posigen.com
	819 Central Ave., Suite 201
	Jefferson, LA. 70121
	(504) 293-4819

ADVANCED ENERGY MANAGEMENT ALLIANCE

	Katherine Hamilton, Katherine@aem-alliance.org
	1200 18th St. NW, Suite 700
	Washington DC 20036
	(202) 524-8832

OPTIMAL ENERGY, INC.

          Cliff McDonald, mcdonald@optenergy.com
          Jeff Loiter, loiter@optenergy.com
          10600 Route 116, Suite 3
          Hinesburg, VT 05461
          (802) 482-5600
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